International Conference cum Exhibition on Aerospace & Aviation in 2047

November 18-19, 2023 at Yashobhoomi IICC Dwarka Sector 25, New Delhi

DELEGATE - REGISTRATION FORM

(You may also register online at www.aesiicce2047.in)

Title			
First Name			
Last Name			
Gender			
Present Designation			
Institution /Company Name			
Full Address			
City	P	in Code	
State	C	ountry	
E-mail	М	obile	
Aadhar Number / Passport N (for International Delegates o			

Registration Details:

Category of Delegate (Please tick as applicable)		Delegate Fees
 ○ Delegate 		INR 5000
o AeSI Society Member	Membership No.	Nil

Note: *Delegate fee is inclusive of 18% GST

Terms and conditions:

- 1. PAYMENTS All payments MUST be received prior to November 17, 2023.
- CANCELLATIONS AND AMENDMENTS Registration fees are non-refundable although a substitute delegate may be registered at no additional charge provided that written notification is sent to the Conference Secretariat by 10 Nov 2023.

Bank Details for NEFT/RTGS/Wire transfer

Beneficiary Name	Bank Name	Current Account	IFS Code	Bank branch address
The Aeronautical	State Bank of India	10010201167	SBIN0004730	Vikas Minar Indraprastha East, New Delhi – 110002
Society of India	Axis Bank	055010100158251	UTIB0000055	Swasthya Vihar, Vikas Marg, New Delhi – 110092

Date:

Signature:

Place:

Note: Kindly send the filled registration form by email to: aero75yrsexcellence@gmail.com

Contact Person	Cmde Gopal R Wani (Retd.), Spl Secy (M) +91 9836409214. Mr. Siddharth, (M) + 91 9619979737.
Communication Address:	13-B, Indraprastha Estate, New Delhi – 110002 Contact No. 011-23370768 / 9354805525. Website : www.aerosocietyindia.co.in